Specifications
Version 17.00
Specifications
FPL
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG

Version 17.00, December 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz FPL Spectrum Analyzer 19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPL1003 1304.0004.03
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FPL1007 1304.0004.07
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 14 GHz R&S®FPL1014 1304.0004.14
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FPL1026 1304.0004.26
Spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FPL1044 1304.0004.44
Accessories supplied
Power cable and quick start guide
Options
Designation Type
R&S®…
Order No. Retrofit Remarks Available for
R&S®FPL…
1003 1007 1014 1026 1044
OCXO reference
frequency
FPL1-B4 1323.1902.02 yes retrofit in service
center
● ● ● ● ●
Additional
interfaces
FPL1-B5 1323.1883.02 yes user-retrofittable ● ● ● ● ●
Internal generator FPL1-B9 1323.1925.03 no  ● – – – –
Internal generator FPL1-B9 1323.1925.07 no  – ● ● ● –
GPIB interface FPL1-B10 1323.1890.02 yes user-retrofittable ● ● ● ● ●
YIG preselector
bypass
FPL1-B11 1323.1619.02 yes user-retrofittable – – ● ● ●
External generator
control
FPL1-B12 1353.6660.02 yes user-retrofittable ● ● ● ● ●
Second solid-state
drive (SSD)
FPL1-B19 1304.0427.02 yes user-retrofittable
mounted on PC
board, including
analyzer firmware
● ● ● ● –
Second solid-state
drive (SSD)
FPL1-B19 1304.0427.03 yes user-retrofittable
mounted on PC
board, including
analyzer firmware;
only available for
devices with
SN ≥ 300000
● ● ● ● ●
RF preamplifier
(3 GHz/7.5 GHz)
FPL1-B22 1323.1719.02 yes user-retrofittable
● ● – – –
RF preamplifier
(14 GHz)
FPL1-B22 1323.1702.02 yes user-retrofittable – – ● – –
RF preamplifier
(26.5 GHz)
FPL1-B22 1323.1777.02 yes user-retrofittable; – – – ● –
RF preamplifier
(44 GHz)
FPL1-B22 1353.6060.02 yes user-retrofittable
– – – – ●
1 dB steps for
electronic
attenuator
FPL1-B25 1323.1990.02 yes user-retrofittable ● ● ● ● ●
DC power supply
12 V/24 V
FPL1-B30 1323.1877.02 yes user-retrofittable ● ● ● ● ●
Internal lithium-ion

color RAL 5014 (pigeon blue).
21  R&S®FPL1-B5 option required.
22  The type N connector is only specified for frequencies up to 18 GHz. Degradations in expected performance may occur when using this adapter at
higher frequencies.
Version 17.00, December 2025
22 Rohde & Schwarz FPL Spectrum Analyzer
Power sensors supported by the R&S®FPL1-K9 option 23
Designation Type Order No.
Universal power sensors
1 nW to 100 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, two-path R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02
200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz 24 R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, two-path R&S®NRP-Z221 1417.0309.02
200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz 24 R&S®NRP-Z21 1137.6000.02
2 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz 24 R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
20 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz 24 R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
60 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz 24 R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Power sensor modules with power splitter
4 μW to 400 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z27 1169.4102.02
4 μW to 400 mW, DC to 26.5 GHz R&S®NRP-Z37 1169.3206.02
Thermal power sensors
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18TN 1424.6121.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33TN 1424.6144.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40TN 1424.6167.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP50TN 1424.6180.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP67TN 1424.6209.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 90 GHz R&S®NRP90T 1424.6473.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 90 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP90TN 1424.6480.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 110 GHz R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Average power sensors
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP6AN 1424.6809.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 9 kHz to 6 GHz 24 R&S®NRP-Z91 1168.8004.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18AN 1424.6821.02
Three-path diode power sensors
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP8SN 1419.0012.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18SN 1419.0035.02
1 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-10 1424.6721.02
10 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-20 1424.6738.02
30 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-25 1424.6744.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33SN 1419.0070.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version,
TVAC-compliant
R&S®NRP33SN-V 1419.0129.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40SN 1419.0058.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP50SN 1419.0093.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67S 1424.6396.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP67SN 1424.6409.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz, LAN version,
TVAC-compliant
R&S®NRP67SN-V 1424.6415.02
Wideband power sensors